Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
39
191
102
97
118

62
188
215

67

44

140
31
106

43
46
113
76
63
217
204
12
68
190
80
30
199
175
206
163
170
99
177

174

Nome

LUANA MARTINS
LUCIANE CRISTINA SILVA
RAFAELE AOYAMA

NEILDES SILVA DUTRA DOS SANTOS

AMANDA CERNICHIARO BATISTA
RIBEIRO

VIVIAN VIEL

JENNIFER LEONE DA SILVA
KEILA SILVA ROSA

CAMILA SILVEIRA SUMIYA
MARINALVA REI DE OLIVEIRA
ANA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEREIRA
LAIS VIEIRA

GIOVANA FERNANDES VIEIRA

SILVIA LETICIA SIMPLICIO DE
OLIVEIRA REBELO

MARIA LUCIA SOARES DA SILVA
PATRICIA HELENA DOS SANTOS
VIVIANE FRANCHINI DE DEUS
FABIANA LEMOS AURICHIO
ADRIANA MAYUMI TANAKA
PRISCILA

SANDRA GERVAZONI

CINTHIA ROMERO DOS SANTOS
CARLA ENDO

KEITIANE REBOUCAS DA SILVA
GINA SA

FLORIPES BAIOCHI DOS SANTOS
MAYARA YURI MURAI NAKAMUNE
DANIELE SCALET ROSSINI
TASSIA DE MATOS

ANA CAROLINA BORGES SIMAO
CAROLINE MARCOS INACIO
POLIANA DUTRA TONELI

ELIANA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

CYNARA ROMUALDO
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28
36
21
42
30

37
34
34
31
42
38
28
40
43

44
37
39
37
33

43
37
35
28
37
60
29
27
33
29
24
32
60
56

Fx.Et.
F2529
F3539
F2024
F4044
F3034

F3539
F3034
F3034
F3034
F4044
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4044

F4044
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3034
F0019
F4044
F3539
F3539
F2529
F3539
F6099
F2529
F2529
F3034
F2529
F2024
F3034
F6099

F5559

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:18:55
00:19:17
00:20:20
00:20:54
00:21:15

00:21:59
00:22:07
00:22:13
00:22:14
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:30
00:22:41
00:22:42

00:23:06
00:23:06
00:24:10
00:24:31
00:24:37
00:24:52
00:24:58
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:09
00:25:25
00:25:35
00:25:50
00:25:51
00:25:58
00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:46
00:27:01
00:27:05
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Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

Numero Nome

164
58
81

179

139
49

115
59
85

142
47
161
158
127
95
173
86
125
108
96
176
87
172
57
35

64
70
128
151
146
200
198

162
205

ANNYE MONIQUE MENDES

STELA ALVES

GRAZIELE LONGO

ELIANI GOMES

JULIANA VIDA CASSIANO

RITA DE CASSIA BRITO PIRES
ADRIANA PANDOLFELLI RODRIGUES
THAIS TAMAMOTO
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27
38
28
49
34
48
36
31

JULIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA COIMBRA 40

QUEIJO
LEILA MARIA NEVES OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA NAGAE

ALESSANDRA AP DE PAULA SILVA
VANESSA SACHO

CRISTIANE TEIXEIRA

MARIANA CRUZ

CRISTINA SANNY VITO DOS SANTOS
KAREN VICENTIN

CELINA AZEVEDO MORINEAU
TELMA RENATA TEIXEIRA

MILCA GOIS FREDERIKSEN
ELAINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
KATIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIA REGINA CORREIA
SILVIA CELI FRANCO DA COSTA
KARINA BARREIRA SOBRINHO
CAMILA OKINOKABU VIEIRA

ANA LUCIA TRINDADE DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA RIBEIRO

ERIKA BUENO

RENATA AMADOR PEREIRA
MICHELLE CIANI

NEIDE ARAUJO

MARINA VALBUENO SEBASTIAO
FRANCISCO

AMANDA DA COSTA LEITE
SANDRINHA ALVES

39
39
42
34
41
28
39
27
35
51
27
44
31
50
42
36
28
24
37
36
35
24
47
25

25
32

Fx.Et.
F2529
F3539
F2529
F4549
F3034
F4549
F3539
F3034
F4044

F3539
F3539
F4044
F3034
F4044
F2529
F3539
F2529
F3539
F5054
F2529
F4044
F3034
F5054
F4044
F3539
F2529
F2024
F3539
F3539
F3539
F2024
F4549
F2529

F2529
F3034

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:34
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:28:07

00:28:11
00:28:17
00:28:24
00:28:34
00:28:41
00:28:55
00:29:17
00:29:22
00:29:55
00:30:12
00:30:37
00:30:49
00:30:50
00:31:22
00:31:29
00:31:42
00:31:46
00:33:20
00:33:20
00:33:56
00:33:56
00:34:04
00:34:56

00:35:09

00:35:13
00:37:28

Pagina: 2



KVRA RACE SP 2018

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Pagina: 3



